ENDURANCE
€ CHiroN
L N° de

Général  ——
1 5221
2 5182
3 9906
4 5160
5 9988
6 5126
7 9986
8 5034
9 5180
10 5198
11 5212
12 5037
13 5241
14 5265
15 5183
16 7007
17 5014
18 9929
19 5234
20 5279
21 5088
22 9907
23 5177
24 9947
25 9912
26 5211
27 5204
28 9989
29 5148
30 5015
31 5293
32 9937
33 5104
34 5201
35 5002
36 9960
37 5210
38 5040
39 9944
40 5036
41 9904
42 9938
43 5231
44 5192
45 5270
46 5184
47 9943
48 5137
49 5098
50 5116
51 5245
52 5261
53 5298
54 9958
55 9961
56 9932
57 5208
58 5217
59 5268
60 9930
61 5008
62 5288
63 5115
64 9945
65 5035
66 5226
67 5076
68 9923

Classement général
Festa Trail Pic Saint-Loup - Cécélienne (course féminine)

Nom

BOURGEOIS Marie-Laure
PRIVAT Nathalie
GARCIA Clémentine
CHABAL Sandrine
PASTOUREL Elodie
MICHON Nathalie
MYKOLOW Laure
CHARLES Julie
FABBRIZIO Carmen
FOUGERE Veronique
DROCOURT Melanie
PEREZ Elodie
CABROL Brigitte
ULRICH Vanessa
JULIEN Pascale
DANDACHE Elise
SCHINCARIOL Cecile
ZANFINI Sylvie
BADACHAQUI Jennifer
GOILLON Claire
BASSET-MENS Claudine
CALVET Alexandra
AMENDOLA Betty
OUTREQUIN Fanny
SIMEON Camille
THERESE Hanh
TANCOGNE Valérie
ROCHE Lucile
PERET Claire
CARON Coraline
VERGELY Christine
DEBAILLIE Anne
VERNISSE Laurence
MARCADON Murielle
RASPAIL Sophie
ALZAS Marilyn
BOURDIOL Patricia
BERTRAND Sandy
MAFIOLY Ophelie
PORTE Mélanie
TERRICE Laura
HERMABESSIERE Sylvie
DUJARDIN Isabelle
LAVANOUX Katrina
MARIAN Laurence
MARIN Anais
FOURNEL Marie
JOURDAN Sonia
FRERY Christelle
CAMMAL Delphine
LEBRUN Cecile
COUDERT Solenne
LAVAL Pauline
AUBERT Cecile
MARQUIS Céline
ACCARIES Elisabeth
VISINTIN Fabienne
METGE Rachel
GIROD Caroline
BOUISSON-LAURET Katia
HERBLAND Julie
MARIONI Carole
CARRILLO Sylvie
COURTIN Lucrece
ETIENNE Mélanie
ARES Guylene
MAGLIARI Valerie
AMEDURI Cathy

Sexe

m
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Cat

SE
Vi
SE
SE
SE
SE
Vi
SE
V2
Vi
SE
SE
SE
Vi
V2
SE
SE
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
SE
Vi
ES
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
V2
V2
SE
SE
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
ES
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
Vi

Class
: cat
1

1
2
3
4
5
2
6
1
3
7
8
9
4
2

10
11
5
12
13
6
7
8
14
15
16
9
1
17
18
10
11
12
13
14
3
4
19
20
21
22
15
16
23
17
24
25
18
19
26
20
27
2
28
29
21
22
23
30
24
31
25
32
26
33
34
27
28

Club / Team

CASTRIES RUNNING CLUB

LES RENARDS DE CARAVETTE

ECG PIGNAN

SAINT-GELY ATHLETISME

ASSP VERGEZE
CASTRIES RUNNING CLUB

LES RENARDS DE CARAVETTE

SAINT MAMERT ATLETIC CLUB

MUC ORIENTATION

MARC

ST GELY ATHLETISME

CHEMIN DES CIMES
SAINT GELY DU FESC

LES RENARDS DE CARAVETTE

JOGGING CASTELNAU

SAINT MATHIEU ATHLETIC
AMC AUBAGNE

ST GELY ATHLETISME
LES FOULEEES DU SOU
RUNNING CRES

TEAM UVC LIDL
SGA

SAINT MATHIEU ATLETIC CLUB

MGA

MAAM

VEDAS ENDURANCE

TEAM ALTIPLANO OUTDOOR

ASPTT TOULON

SAINT MATHIEU ATHLETIC

RUNNING BOISSERON

FOULEES SAUSSINOISES
ASPTT DIGNE LES BAINS

ATHLE NIMES 30
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Temps
01:03:22
01:07:10
01:08:55
01:09:46
01:09:53
01:10:03
01:11:06
01:11:18
01:11:48
01:12:10
01:13:00
01:13:34
01:13:39
01:14:04
01:14:14
01:14:28
01:14:35
01:14:51
01:15:01
01:15:06
01:15:13
01:15:50
01:16:05
01:16:30
01:16:45
01:17:04
01:17:15
01:17:20
01:17:30
01:17:40
01:17:50
01:18:05
01:18:14
01:18:14
01:18:17
01:18:25
01:18:27
01:18:41
01:18:46
01:18:57
01:18:59
01:19:17
01:19:21
01:19:37
01:19:38
01:19:40
01:19:41
01:19:59
01:20:04
01:20:18
01:20:27
01:20:54
01:21:14
01:21:18
01:21:36
01:22:13
01:22:41
01:22:48
01:22:49
01:22:52
01:22:54
01:23:07
01:23:10
01:23:14
01:23:16
01:23:26
01:23:52
01:23:58

20:31

Vitesse

10,89 km/h
10,27 km/h
10,01 km/h
9,89 km/h
9,87 km/h
9,85 km/h
9,71 km/h
10,52 km/h
10,45 km/h
10,39 km/h
10,27 km/h
10,20 km/h
10,18 km/h
10,13 km/h
10,10 km/h
10,07 km/h
10,06 km/h
10,02 km/h
10,00 km/h
9,99 km/h
9,97 km/h
9,89 km/h
9,86 km/h
9,80 km/h
9,77 km/h
9,73 km/h
9,71 km/h
9,70 km/h
9,68 km/h
9,66 km/h
9,64 km/h
9,61 km/h
9,59 km/h
9,59 km/h
9,58 km/h
9,56 km/h
9,56 km/h
9,53 km/h
9,52 km/h
9,50 km/h
9,50 km/h
9,46 km/h
9,45 km/h
9,42 km/h
9,42 km/h
9,41 km/h
9,41 km/h
9,38 km/h
9,37 km/h
9,34 km/h
9,32 km/h
9,27 km/h
9,23 km/h
9,23 km/h
9,19 km/h
9,12 km/h
9,07 km/h
9,06 km/h
9,06 km/h
9,05 km/h
9,05 km/h
9,02 km/h
9,02 km/h
9,01 km/h
9,01 km/h
8,99 km/h
8,94 km/h
8,93 km/h



ENDURANCE
€ CHiroN
L N° de

Général  ——
69 5028
70 5209
71 5048
72 5300
73 5150
74 9942
75 5051
76 5044
77 5066
78 5251
79 5022
80 5230
81 5123
82 5267
83 5074
84 5070
85 5069
86 5281
87 5301
88 5255
89 5143
90 5158
91 5157
92 5042
93 5189
94 5078
95 5109
96 5068
97 5274
98 5258
99 5253
100 5033
101 5235
102 9977
103 5254
104 5239
105 5082
106 5159
107 5119
108 5248
109 9927
110 5207
111 5016
112 5163
113 5228
114 5142
115 5125
116 5225
117 5030
118 5295
119 5206
120 5285
121 5203
122 5194
123 5136
124 9985
125 9981
126 9917
127 5095
128 5227
129 5222
130 4259
131 5292
132 5237
133 5213
134 5242
135 5047
136 5124

Classement général
Festa Trail Pic Saint-Loup - Cécélienne (course féminine)

Nom

BERRUYER Lolita
SILHOL Karyne
HIDRI Nadia
YVERNAULT Agathe
GEORGEL Marielle
FREY Catherine
HAMON Michele
LACOSTE Anouchka
CHEVALIER Sarah
ROUGET Cathy
DANIEL Elodie
RIVERO SAUX Aude
TAZEROUALTI Zaina
BELLOT Elise
EGUES Mirpa
FORNOS Rafaelle
PERELROIZEN Sonia
GARRIDO Claire
AHMED Engi
CURSBILIE Florence
OBRIOT Marion
GIRAUD Laetitia
GIRAUD Isabelle
BOURDIOL Camille
GRIMOIN Isabelle
LEMAIRE Cécile
RODRIGUEZ Vincente
COQUET Severine
ANGULO Marta
MAURIN Sendra
PIGNOL Annie
CAPPELLE Sylvie
REI LUCAS Christelle
MICHELIER Mylene
DUGUA Christelle
GIRAUD Lucie
CARTIER Valerie
FRAYSSINET Catherine
BOTTA Marion
TREMBLAY Cathy
CARLES Adeline
VIARD Socorro
FEUILLET Bérengére
SIERRA Karine
FOLLIARD Maryvonne
HERNANDEZ Muriel
CASTAGNE Sandrine
BRUN Isabelle
LEGRIEL Sophie
GODARD Cindy
CHIONO Audrey
MILLET Ingrid
LAURENS Emeline
RIETZLER Nadia
LEMAIRE Estelle
GIRARD Mimi
BOULET Manon
DEVEZEAUD Amandine
BERTHIER Sophie
BLOYET Chantal

DE BOEVER Corinne
MONCORGER Francoise
JUBINE Cécile
DUPUIS Alizé
GRIMAL Laurence
BRESSON Laetitia
MINAUX Méline
GARCIAS Katy

Sexe

m
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Cat

SE
SE
Vi
ES
SE
V2
V2
SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
SE
SE
SE
CA
Vi
V2
Vi
Vi
Vi
SE
Vi
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
ES
SE
SE
SE
Vi
SE
V3
SE
V2
SE
Vi
SE
Vi
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
SE
Vi

Class
: cat
35

36
29
3
37
5
6
38
39
7
40
41
30
42
31
43
44
32
45
46
47
1
33
8
34
35
36
48
37
38
39
49
50
4
51
52
53
40
54
1
55
9
56
41
57
42
43
44
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
10
65
66
67
45
46
47
68
69
48
49
70
50

Club / Team
CAP VERCORS

NIGHTRUNMONTPELLIER

SUSSARGUES EVASION

ST MATHIEU ATHLETIC
CROCO D'AIRAIN

LES INTRAILPIDES
LES INTRAILPIDES
FOULEE SAUSSNOISE

SMAC / BOMBONERA

ST MATHIEU ATHLETIC
RUNNING CRES

FOULEES PRADEENNES
CHEMIN DES CIMES

MARTA CZ

LES GAMBETTES DE COMOLAS
MGA

CASTRIES RUNNING CLUB

AS RAID MELOX

JOGGING CASTELNAU

RENARDS DE CARAVETTE

RUN IN CRES
RUNNING BOISSERON

RENARDS DE CARAVETTE
ST GELY DU FESC

DREAM TEAM
SAINT GELY ATHLETISME

SUSSARGUES EVASION
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Temps
01:23:59
01:24:00
01:24:02
01:24:07
01:24:09
01:24:14
01:24:20
01:24:25
01:24:27
01:24:43
01:24:54
01:24:59
01:25:04
01:25:07
01:25:08
01:25:08
01:25:09
01:25:17
01:25:17
01:25:25
01:25:26
01:25:37
01:25:37
01:25:40
01:25:51
01:25:54
01:25:57
01:25:57
01:26:10
01:26:12
01:26:12
01:26:13
01:26:16
01:26:24
01:26:25
01:26:26
01:26:27
01:26:49
01:27:09
01:27:14
01:27:28
01:27:34
01:27:35
01:27:42
01:27:49
01:27:53
01:27:55
01:27:55
01:27:56
01:28:01
01:28:13
01:28:13
01:28:17
01:28:18
01:28:23
01:28:28
01:28:48
01:29:03
01:29:09
01:29:18
01:29:23
01:29:24
01:29:24
01:29:29
01:29:37
01:29:40
01:29:40
01:29:42

20:31

Vitesse

8,93 km/h
8,93 km/h
8,93 km/h
8,92 km/h
8,91 km/h
8,90 km/h
8,89 km/h
8,89 km/h
8,88 km/h
8,85 km/h
8,83 km/h
8,83 km/h
8,82 km/h
8,81 km/h
8,81 km/h
8,81 km/h
8,81 km/h
8,79 km/h
8,79 km/h
8,78 km/h
8,78 km/h
8,76 km/h
8,76 km/h
8,76 km/h
8,74 km/h
8,73 km/h
8,73 km/h
8,73 km/h
8,70 km/h
8,70 km/h
8,70 km/h
8,70 km/h
8,69 km/h
8,68 km/h
8,68 km/h
8,68 km/h
8,68 km/h
8,64 km/h
8,61 km/h
8,60 km/h
8,58 km/h
8,57 km/h
8,56 km/h
8,55 km/h
8,54 km/h
8,53 km/h
8,53 km/h
8,53 km/h
8,53 km/h
8,52 km/h
8,50 km/h
8,50 km/h
8,50 km/h
8,49 km/h
8,49 km/h
8,48 km/h
8,45 km/h
8,42 km/h
8,41 km/h
8,40 km/h
8,39 km/h
8,39 km/h
8,39 km/h
8,38 km/h
8,37 km/h
8,36 km/h
8,36 km/h
8,36 km/h



ENDURANCE
€ CHiroN
L N° de

Général  ——
137 5252
138 9940
139 5233
140 5075
141 5099
142 5144
143 9924
144 5049
145 5149
146 5151
147 5145
148 5193
149 5122
150 5170
151 5141
152 9903
153 5097
154 5100
155 5138
156 5199
157 5175
158 5167
159 5081
160 5181
161 5162
162 5271
163 5161
164 5021
165 9915
166 9970
167 5289
168 5196
169 5273
170 5294
171 5224
172 5050
173 5202
174 9968
175 5067
176 5216
177 5013
178 5284
179 5214
180 5140
181 5072
182 5191
183 5112
184 5260
185 4283
186 5025
187 5197
188 5019
189 5171
190 5056
191 5121
192 5187
193 5156
194 5185
195 5053
196 5106
197 5105
198 5174
199 5259
200 5092
201 5020
202 5287
203 5277
204 9951

Classement général
Festa Trail Pic Saint-Loup - Cécélienne (course féminine)

Nom

CHASSAGNOUX Claude
CUGINI Elvire
GELABERT Alexandra
RODRIGUEZ Karine
WYCKAERT Emilie
VERGNES Florence
POUGET Chantal
LACOMBE Séverine
ANTHONY Christine
BOUNIOL Christine
PORQUET Camille
HARTMANN Marie Héléne
VIREBAYRE Sarah
DILIDDO Laura
DURAND Gaelle
DUFOUR Annabelle
ESCUDIER Nadége
GBICK Sophie

BARRE Magali
BOURDON Magali

LE CLEZIO Elena
CONRARDY Odile
HERITIER Caroline
GUELIN Christine
BARREAU-COLLIN Nathalie
REVEILLE Malika
PALLIER Laurence
CHOLLET Sylvaine
VALENTIN Laure
FABRE Karine
RICARD Maryline
SALLES Cathy
LIOTARD Cindy
FOSTER Hilda
SERRA Caroline
ARNAUD-ULLIET Veronigue
COURTIEU Rachel
BRENAS Camille
LOPEZ Célia
GASCHOT Evelyne
MARTINEZ Bénédicte
GHEYSENS Alexandra
GERAULT Guylaine
SOUCHE Laetitia
MARQUIS Justine
TICHIT Nathalie
VANHEULE Bénédicte
GINESTOUX Blandine
MATHIEU Gwenaelle
FRANCOIS Sylvie
PEYRUQUEOU Muriel
GOUTY Claire
CRIBAILLET Geraldine
PERLATI Véronique
BRICOUT Sophie
LELOUCH Sandrine
DESBIEN Gina

ALLE Magali

SURET Emilie
VANROYEN Isabelle
COMBE Celine
PAULHE Nicole
CHARBONNEAU Mélanie
GUITER Carla
LASSOUANI Isma
MESGUICH Marie
MAIRY Nathalie
RAJON Alice

Sexe

m

ITMmTmmmmmmTmnmmnmmnmmmmmmTmmmTmTmmmTmTmimmmmmmim T mTmTim T T T mTim T T mmTim T m T mmim T mm

Cat

SE
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
V2
Vi
V2
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
SE
SE
Vi
SE
V2
Vi
Vi
Vi
SE
Vi
V2
Vi
Vi
Vi
V2
SE
Vi
V2
Vi
SE
V3
SE
V2
SE
SE
SE
Vi
SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
ES
SE
V2
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
V2
Vi
V2
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
Vi
Vi
SE

. CICE;S Club / Team
71
51 FOULEES SAUSSINOISES
52
72
73
53
11
54 CHEMIN DES CIMES
12
55
74
56 SMA
75
76
77 FREE RUN MEDOC
57 LES FOULEES PRADEENNES
78 MGA
13 MIREVAL
58 1972
59 LA RUCHE
60
79 MARC
61
14
62 NOTRE DAME DE LONDRES
63 RUNNING BOISSERON
64 NOTRE DAME DE LONDRES
15 ST MATHIEU ATHLETIC
80 ACLLATTES
65 LES RENARDS DE CARAVETTE
16 ST GELY ATHLETISME
66
81
2 OEH

82 THE CHALLENGE
17 CHEMIN DES CIMES
83

84

85

67 UPAC CHATEAU-GONTIER
86

87

18

88

89

68 SAINT MATHIEU ATHLETIQUE
69 RUNIN CRES

5

90

19

1 USDAX

91

92 SPORT NATUREZ VOUS
70 CDC

20 MIREVAL

71 CUCULLES

21  SANOFI

72

73

93

94

74  SMAC

95

75 MIREVAL

96

76

7

97
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Temps
01:29:46
01:29:48
01:29:53
01:29:55
01:29:55
01:29:59
01:30:00
01:30:00
01:30:04
01:30:04
01:30:06
01:30:08
01:30:08
01:30:09
01:30:10
01:30:28
01:30:31
01:30:34
01:30:35
01:30:35
01:30:38
01:30:41
01:30:45
01:30:56
01:31:04
01:31:12
01:31:16
01:31:17
01:31:18
01:31:23
01:31:33
01:31:42
01:31:45
01:31:55
01:31:58
01:32:33
01:32:34
01:32:43
01:33:03
01:33:16
01:33:26
01:33:26
01:33:28
01:33:33
01:33:36
01:33:42
01:33:43
01:33:44
01:33:45
01:33:50
01:34:08
01:34:18
01:34:18
01:34:26
01:34:34
01:34:47
01:34:48
01:34:49
01:34:49
01:35:02
01:35:02
01:35:13
01:35:17
01:35:22
01:35:40
01:35:46
01:36:00
01:36:04

20:31

Vitesse

8,36 km/h
8,35 km/h
8,34 km/h
8,34 km/h
8,34 km/h
8,34 km/h
8,33 km/h
8,33 km/h
8,33 km/h
8,33 km/h
8,32 km/h
8,32 km/h
8,32 km/h
8,32 km/h
8,32 km/h
8,29 km/h
8,29 km/h
8,28 km/h
8,28 km/h
8,28 km/h
8,28 km/h
8,27 km/h
8,26 km/h
8,25 km/h
8,24 km/h
8,22 km/h
8,22 km/h
8,22 km/h
8,22 km/h
8,21 km/h
8,19 km/h
8,18 km/h
8,17 km/h
8,16 km/h
8,16 km/h
8,10 km/h
8,10 km/h
8,09 km/h
8,06 km/h
8,04 km/h
8,03 km/h
8,03 km/h
8,02 km/h
8,02 km/h
8,01 km/h
8,00 km/h
8,00 km/h
8,00 km/h
8,00 km/h
7,99 km/h
7,97 km/h
7,95 km/h
7,95 km/h
7,94 km/h
7,93 km/h
7,91 km/h
7,91 km/h
7,91 km/h
7,91 km/h
7,89 km/h
7,89 km/h
7,88 km/h
7,87 km/h
7,86 km/h
7,84 km/h
7,83 km/h
7,81 km/h
7,81 km/h



ENDURANCE
€ CHiroN
L N° de

Général  ——
205 5190
206 5178
207 5135
208 5101
209 5102
210 5249
211 5052
212 5011
213 5080
214 5240
215 5205
216 5283
217 5172
218 5266
219 5264
220 5165
221 5062
222 5065
223 5086
224 5045
225 5131
226 5257
227 5146
228 5059
229 5118
230 5120
231 5114
232 9957
233 5147
234 5219
235 5103
236 5073
237 5094
238 5009
239 5238
240 5108
241 5038
242 5090
243 5154
244 5077
245 5003
246 5087
247 5111
248 5164
249 5280
250 5169
251 5004
252 5286
253 9955
254 5256
255 5232
256 5263
257 5290
258 5282
259 5046
260 5229
261 5186
262 5107
263 5085
264 5218
265 5250
266 5179
267 5043
268 5220
269 5302
270 5096
271 5024
272 5215

Classement général
Festa Trail Pic Saint-Loup - Cécélienne (course féminine)

Nom

MARIE Harmonie
DEVENDEVILLE Sophie
GIANI Olivia

PIROLA Céline
CUVILLIER Marine
PAILLARD Cathy
LOPEZ Priscilla
LEBOUTEILLER Mélanie
BROSSE Laura
MASSACRE Vanessa
MARCHAIS Marion
MOUCHARD Sylvie
OGIER Dorotka
CHASSAGNOUX Carole
DUBOIS Isabelle
MARGUERIE Lili
KALT Caroline
MOGNETTI Odile
BOULET Karine
CRES Laurence
SUCH Mélanie
ROUSSEAU Delphine
COULOMB Fantine
VILLEMAINE Laure
GERBAUD Célia
RUSSELLO Jennifer
GUIHENEUF Virginie
OLLIER Clothilde
LACROIX Pernette
PAUPY Geraldine
VIDOU Natalia
KOSLOWSKI Yannick
FERNANDEZ Julie
HOOGE Nicole
AFONSO Aurelie
BASTIEN Cécile
MCCOY Karen
RENDU Florence
ESTEVE Céline
BUNIAK Celine
BOURGEOT Marion
DI MEGLIO Violaine
ALMES Helene
GILLIO Gaelle
MAPOU Subama
BONATO Laurence

BUDILLON COSTEMALE Benjami.

MORENO Severine
CAUVIN Michele
LEMARCHAND Christine
CHARDES Luce

LE STER Myriam
DESSEIN Kathy

PILAIN Eva

LEVRAT Laurence
VIGNOT Marianne
NICOLINI Bénédicte
LAVIELLE Elodie

BOUKLI Férial

FOURNIL Nathalie
MELLOR-LALANNE Maryse
PICOLILLO Laure

FAGE Elodie
MARTIN-MISTA Anne-Isabelle
VAUCHER-PANTEL Cathy
COUANON Anne
BOUISSOU Maryse
BREGOU Christelle

Sexe

m

ITMmTmmmmmmTmnmmnmmnmmmmmmTmmmTmTmmmTmTmimmmmmmim T mTmTim T T T mTim T T mmTim T m T mmim T mm

Cat

SE
Vi
V2
SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
V3
Vi
V2
SE
SE
SE
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
SE
SE
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
V2
SE
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
SE
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
SE
SE
Vi
V3
SE
Vi
SE
V2
SE
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
V3
Vi
SE
SE
V2
Vi
V2
Vi

Class
: cat
98

78
22
o9
100
23
101
102
103
104
105
79
106
107
80

81
24
108
109
110
82
111
83
112
113
114
84
115
116
85
25
117
86
118
119
87

88
89
120
90
91
121
122
123
124
92
4
125
93
126
26
127
94
95
96
97
98
99
5
100
128
129
27
101
28
102

Club / Team

NIGHT RUN MONTPELLIER
RUN IN CRES

TEAM FREE RUN MEDOC
JOGGING CASTELNAU

SML

LES RENARDS DE CARAVETTE

LES TRAILEURS DU PIC

DECATHLON ST JEAN DE VEDAS

LES RENARDS DE CARAVETTE
TEAM FREE RUN MEDOC

SMA

TV 1861 BAD EMS

ASEM MONTPELLIER
SPORT NATUREZ VOUS

ROTARY PIC ST LOUP
CLERMONT ENDURANCE

RHEEBU NUU

SMT FIGHT
ST. MATHIEU ATHLETIC
AMICALE DE L'HERAULT

HESPERANGES

SANS

US DAX

JOGGING LAVERUNE
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Temps
01:36:06
01:36:07
01:36:09
01:36:12
01:36:13
01:36:14
01:36:26
01:36:42
01:36:54
01:36:57
01:37:00
01:37:34
01:37:36
01:37:39
01:37:42
01:37:43
01:37:49
01:37:53
01:38:03
01:38:07
01:38:08
01:38:09
01:38:22
01:38:28
01:38:29
01:38:32
01:38:33
01:38:35
01:38:44
01:38:44
01:38:45
01:39:02
01:39:03
01:39:10
01:39:15
01:39:16
01:39:19
01:39:25
01:39:57
01:40:07
01:40:14
01:40:20
01:40:21
01:40:23
01:40:24
01:40:26
01:40:39
01:40:52
01:41:14
01:41:16
01:41:17
01:41:23
01:41:50
01:41:54
01:41:57
01:41:57
01:42:00
01:42:06
01:42:08
01:42:10
01:42:27
01:42:28
01:42:45
01:43:02
01:43:12
01:43:20
01:43:22
01:43:24

20:31

Vitesse

7,80 km/h
7,80 km/h
7,80 km/h
7,80 km/h
7,80 km/h
7,79 km/h
7,78 km/h
7,76 km/h
7,74 km/h
7,74 km/h
7,73 km/h
7,69 km/h
7,68 km/h
7,68 km/h
7,68 km/h
7,68 km/h
7,67 km/h
7,66 km/h
7,65 km/h
7,64 km/h
7,64 km/h
7,64 km/h
7,63 km/h
7,62 km/h
7,62 km/h
7,61 km/h
7,61 km/h
7,61 km/h
7,60 km/h
7,60 km/h
7,60 km/h
7,57 km/h
7,57 km/h
7,56 km/h
7,56 km/h
7,56 km/h
7,55 km/h
7,54 km/h
7,50 km/h
7,49 km/h
7,48 km/h
7,48 km/h
7,47 km/h
7,47 km/h
7,47 km/h
7,47 km/h
7,45 km/h
7,44 km/h
7,41 km/h
7,41 km/h
7,41 km/h
7,40 km/h
7,37 km/h
7,36 km/h
7,36 km/h
7,36 km/h
7,35 km/h
7,35 km/h
7,34 km/h
7,34 km/h
7,32 km/h
7,32 km/h
7,30 km/h
7,28 km/h
7,27 km/h
7,26 km/h
7,26 km/h
7,25 km/h



"'. ENDURANCE

Ly LHRONO
L N° de

Général el
273 5153
274 5001
275 9922
276 5084
277 5262
278 5031
279 5032
280 5079
281 5278
282 5026
283 5168
284 5132
285 5133
286 5089
287 5296
288 5244
289 5297
290 5117
291 9905
292 5061
293 5129
294 5130
295 5173
296 5247
297 5113
298 5060
299 5223
300 5064
301 9931
302 5291
303 9990
304 5005
305 5007
306 5006
307 5166
308 5010
309 4255
310 5055
311 5054

Classement général
Festa Trail Pic Saint-Loup - Cécélienne (course féminine)

Nom

VIARD Lauriane
BERGEROT Lilia
MACIAS Frédérique
PAGES Catherine
GINESTOUX Francoise
HEUACKER Margaux
HEUACKER Francgoise
BELLANGER Magali
LAPENE Aurélie
AMOURETTE Jocelyne
MULTON Eva
CANALE Agnes

JEAN Aurelie

VALEIX Marion
TREMINTIN Marion

DEFORGE LAGIER Sabrina

ROUHIER Maryse
BONNAL Jussara
LOUAHEM Viviane
RIGAUD Betty
CARAYOL Sophie
VILLAC Véronique
BLANCHET Deborah
COUTAT Sandrine
ALBE Adélaide
MATHE Syndhia
HOUDIN Tatiana
GRIFFON Cyrielle
SABADEL Anne-Sophie
JAUBERT Sylvie
GOTIS Catherine
CAMUS Rosy

FIOL Sandrine
DUPIN Karine

LE GOC Sonia
KOZLOWSKI Karine
RAKOVER Sylvie
JEQUIER Blandine
ROULLIER lIsabelle

Sexe

m

LIS LR AL R R AL L AL A L R A o S A o i S M

Cat

SE
SE
Vi
Vi
V3
SE
V2
Vi
SE
V3
SE
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
V2
V2
V2
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
SE
SE
SE
V2
V2
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
V2
Vi
V2

Class
: cat
130

131
103
104
6
132
29
105
133
7
134
106
135
136
107
108
30
31
32
137
138
109
110
139
111
140
141
142
143
33
34
112
144
145
113
114
35
115
36

Club / Team

DIJON TRIATHLON
SUSSARGUES EVASION
SUSSARGUES

YVETOT

YVETOT

IBM FRANCE PARIS

COURSE NATURE CLARET
COURSE NATURE CLARET

STJUSTDOIT

ST MATHIEU ATHLETIC

THE CHALLENGE

LES RENARDS DE CARAVETTE

TEAM T.A.O
TEAMT.A.O
TEAMT.A.O
TEAMT.A.O
T.A.O

LMA 72
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Temps
01:43:40
01:43:58
01:44:27
01:44:27
01:44:28
01:46:06
01:46:07
01:47:09
01:47:35
01:47:45
01:49:13
01:49:30
01:49:30
01:49:32
01:49:32
01:49:32
01:49:32
01:49:34
01:49:50
01:50:08
01:53:06
01:53:07
01:53:25
01:53:46
01:54:22
01:54:54
01:54:59
02:04:42
02:05:12
02:08:19
02:08:20
02:10:38
02:10:39
02:10:39
02:10:40
02:10:40
02:14:30
02:14:30
02:17:30

20:31

Vitesse

7,24 km/h
7,21 km/h
7,18 km/h
7,18 km/h
7,18 km/h
7,07 km/h
7,07 km/h
7,00 km/h
6,97 km/h
6,96 km/h
6,87 km/h
6,85 km/h
6,85 km/h
6,85 km/h
6,85 km/h
6,85 km/h
6,85 km/h
6,85 km/h
6,83 km/h
6,81 km/h
6,63 km/h
6,63 km/h
6,61 km/h
6,59 km/h
6,56 km/h
6,53 km/h
6,52 km/h
6,01 km/h
5,99 km/h
5,85 km/h
5,84 km/h
5,74 km/h
5,74 km/h
5,74 km/h
5,74 km/h
5,74 km/h
5,58 km/h
5,58 km/h
5,46 km/h



